Personalised wedding money gft

Instructions No. 2826
Difficulty: Beginner 4.7.7 .7

Working time: 2 Hours 30 Minutes

Would you like to give the bride and groom money as a wedding gift, but not just hand it over in an envelope?
Then this idea for a personal and original money gift is just the thing! We will show you how easy it is.

. . . - ’._ . S ____'r_v_‘ b .-
First design the porcelain cup. Label the cup with the names of the bride and groom. There is still room for
the wedding date on the back or on the handle. The Karin Pigment Decobrush markers are particularly

suitable for labelling. Make sure that you leave a drinking rim. This should not be written on.

Colour the large polystyrene heart, the bamboo skewers and the scatter pieces with Chalky Color. We used
the colours antique rose and antique grey. Let the colour dry.

Put foam inside the cup and place the wedding couple on it. Stick the bamboo skewers into the foam and
attach the polystyrene heart with a little glue.

Decorate with the scatter pieces and the mini pennant chain. Wrap the banknotes in an organza bag and tie
it to the bamboo skewers.

An original and personal wedding gift is ready! Enjoy giving it as a gift.



New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

Arficle information:


https://www.vbs-hobby.be/en/newsletter/

Article number

560499

606080

617819

71845502

(U5

610439

18360

18359

755528-05

755528-14

418324-01

601399

Article name

VBS Coffee mug, 2 pieces

Styrofoam moulds hearts, 15 cm

Wedding couple "Just Married"

Mini pennant chain, heart

VBS Scatter decoration heart "Yolli"

VBS Bamboo wood spikes, 50 pieces

Karin PIGMENT Decobrush CollectionGrey Colors
Karin PIGMENT Decobrush CollectionPastel Colors
VBS Chalky ColorAntique Rosé

VBS Chalky ColorAntique Grey

VBS Organza bags "7,5 x 12 cm", 100 piecesWhite

Dry-Flower arrangement foam, 2 pieces

Qty



