Personalised wedding money gift

Instructions No. 2826

Difficulty: Beginner

Working time: 2 Hours 30 Minutes

Would you like to give the bride and groom money for their wedding, but don't just want to hand it over only in an envelope? Then this idea for a personal and original gift of money is just the thing! We'll show you how easy it is.



First design the **porcelain cup**. Label the mug with the names of the bride and groom. There is also space for the wedding date on the back or on the handle. The **Karin Pigment Decobrush marker** is particularly suitable for labeling. Make sure that you leave a drinking rim. This should not be labeled.

Color the large **polystyrene heart**, the **bamboo skewers** and the **scatter decoration** with **Chalky Color**. We used the shades antique rose and antique grey . Let the paint dry.

Pour into the inside of the cup **flower arrangement foam** and place the **wedding couple** on top. Stick the **bamboo skewers** into the flower arrangement foam and attach the **polystyrene heart** to them with a little glue.

Decorate the whole thing with the **sprinkles** and the **mini bunting**. Wrap the banknotes in an **organza** bag and tie it to the **bamboo skewers**.

An original and personalized money gift for the wedding is ready! Have fun giving it as a gift.



New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

register now >

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
560499	VBS Coffee mug, 2 pieces	1
606080	Styrofoam moulds hearts, 15 cm	1
617819	Wedding couple "Just Married"	1
71845502	Mini pennant chain, heart	1
19593	VBS Scatter decoration heart "Yolli"	1
610439	VBS Bamboo wood spikes, 50 pieces	1
18360	Karin PIGMENT Decobrush CollectionGrey Colors	1
18359	Karin PIGMENT Decobrush CollectionPastel Colors	1
755528-05	VBS Chalky ColorAntique Rosé	1
755528-14	VBS Chalky ColorAntique Grey	1
418324-01	VBS Organza bags "7,5 x 12 cm", 100 piecesWhite	1
601399	Dry-Flower arrangement foam, 2 pieces	1